Camps 2025

Term 1 Camps 2025

Class | Week Day/s Date Camp Location
5 8-9 Saturday - Thursday | 29th March - 3rd April Blue Mountains Blue Mountains
Term 2 Camps 2025
Class Week Day/s Date Camp Location
9 2-4 Friday - Sunday 9th May - 25th May Story of Life Flinders Ranges
Shaping the Earth
10 5-8 Thursday - Friday | 29th May - 20th June Arnhem land Northern Territory
8 6 Monday - Friday 2nd - 6th June Ecology Camp Warrumbungles
Term 3 Camps 2025
Class Week Day/s Date Camp Location
6 1-2 Wednesday - 23rd July - 1st Canberra Ski Trip Canberra
Friday August Jindabyne
8 3-4 Thursday - 7th August - 14th | Guy Fawkes Hike Guy Fawkes
Thursday August National Park
4 5 Tuesday - Friday [ 19th August - 22nd | Local Surrounds Point Lookout
August
7 6 Monday-Thursday 25th August - Coastal Journey Yuraygir National
28th August Park
3 7 Tuesday - Friday 2nd September - Farm Camp Port Macquarie
5th September
10 8 Monday - Saturday | 8th September - | Duke of Edinburgh Fraser Island,
13th September Kgari
5 8 Thursday - Friday | 11th September - Greek Olympics Byron Bay
12th September
8 9 Monday - Friday 15th September - Paddling Camp Mann River
19th September




Term 4 Camps 2025

Class Week Day/s Date Camp Location
3 1 Wednesday - 15-17 Oct Hat Head Hat Head
Friday
9 2 Monday - Sunday 20 - 26 Oct Transformation of Mullumbimby
Food

2 4 Monday - 3-5 Nov Local Surrounds Thora Valley
Wednesday

7 5-6 Monday - 10-20 Nov Island camp Lady Musgrave

Thursday Island

4 7 Tuesday - Friday 25-28 Nov Diamond Head Crowdy Bay

9 8 Monday - Friday 1-5 Dec Duke of Ed Canoe Myall Lakes

6 9 Monday- 8-10 Dec New Beginnings Scotts Head
Wednesday

10 9 Monday- 8-10 Dec Farewell Scotts Head
Wednesday




